Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #46159, Amana Tool CNC Solid Carbide Compression
Spiral Single Flute 1/2" x 1 1/4" x 1/2" Shank, for
MDF/Laminate

Thank you for shopping with us.

Special carbide for longer lifetime in abrasive material. Designed for CNC
applications requiring high feed rates and a clean finish. Particularly suitable
for double-sided melamine or laminated materials. 3-Flute design provides an
extra-smooth finish.

Excellent for cutting: laminate, laminate plywood, melamine, melamine

particle board, MDF/HDF, oriented strand board (OSB), veneered plywood,
softwood, hardwood.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Bl

Diameter

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Flute

Note

Overall Length

RPM

Shank

Amana Tool

7/16 in

1/2in

11/4in

1

3in

Recommended RPM 20,000-21,000
1/2in
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